
 
 
 Clasificación  : 5e GP La Seu Urgell- Kids Cup CX                                   
 
 Lugar de celebración : LA SEU D'URGELL      
 Fecha                : 24/11/24 
 Clase de la prueba   : CX1    / Ciclo-Cross Copa Catalana                 
 Distancia            :  5      Kms - Promed     :  15.4   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      77 ALEJO,Marc           ALEVI  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST  00:19:29           
   2      80 LEIS,Pau             ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE             00:20:16       47 seg. 
   3      79 SECO,Mateo           ALEVI  E OPEN NATURA              00:20:26       57 seg. 
   4      85 PUIGDOLLERS,Jordi    ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:20:38     1:09 min. 
   5      82 RIERA,Joan           ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:21:28     1:59 min. 
   6      86 COS,Lena             FALEV  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:21:28     1:59 min. 
   7     112 CASCO,Álvaro         ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:21:36     2:07 min. 
   8      81 BROS,Albert          ALEVI  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES       00:21:51     2:22 min. 
   9      87 ARNAU,Ot             ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:22:07     2:38 min. 
  10      83 SURRELL,Mar          FALEV  E CC BAIX TER              00:22:29     3:00 min. 
  11     110 ROSQUELLAS,Otger     ALEVI  SACALM-EXPRES CLUB CICLIS  00:22:50     3:21 min. 
  12     104 CAPDEVILA,Lluís      ALEVI  GESSERS D´ALGERRI CLUB ES  00:23:04     3:35 min. 
  13      89 DEVESA,Anna          FALEV  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:23:04     3:35 min. 
  14      91 FARO,Noemí           FALEV  E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA  00:23:09     3:40 min. 
  15      95 ROCA,Pau             ALEVI  E TERRES DE LLEIDA         00:24:05     4:36 min. 
  16      88 PURSALS,Ferran       ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:24:28     4:59 min. 
  17      98 SERRANO,Guillem      ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:24:38     5:09 min. 
  18     121 VERDEJO,SERGI        ALEVI  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES       00:24:39     5:10 min. 
  19     115 PALLEJÀ,Alex         ALEVI  E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA  00:24:48     5:19 min. 
  20     111 BAU,Laia             FALEV  VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIÓ       00:26:18     6:49 min. 
  21      94 MORENO,Luca          ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:27:38     8:09 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 21 
 
 Clasificación de : ALEVI F. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      86 COS,Lena             FALEV  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:21:28          min. 
   2      83 SURRELL,Mar          FALEV  E CC BAIX TER             00:22:29     1:01 min. 
   3      89 DEVESA,Anna          FALEV  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:23:04     1:36 min. 
   4      91 FARO,Noemí           FALEV  E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA 00:23:09     1:41 min. 
   5     111 BAU,Laia             FALEV  VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIÓ      00:26:18     4:50 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : ALEVI M. 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      77 ALEJO,Marc           ALEVI  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST 00:19:29           
   2      80 LEIS,Pau             ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE            00:20:16       47 seg. 
   3      79 SECO,Mateo           ALEVI  E OPEN NATURA             00:20:26       57 seg. 
   4      85 PUIGDOLLERS,Jordi    ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:20:38     1:09 min. 
   5      82 RIERA,Joan           ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:21:28     1:59 min. 
   6     112 CASCO,Álvaro         ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:21:36     2:07 min. 
   7      81 BROS,Albert          ALEVI  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES      00:21:51     2:22 min. 
   8      87 ARNAU,Ot             ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:22:07     2:38 min. 
   9     110 ROSQUELLAS,Otger     ALEVI  SACALM-EXPRES CLUB CICLIS 00:22:50     3:21 min. 
  10     104 CAPDEVILA,Lluís      ALEVI  GESSERS D´ALGERRI CLUB ES 00:23:04     3:35 min. 
  11      95 ROCA,Pau             ALEVI  E TERRES DE LLEIDA        00:24:05     4:36 min. 
  12      88 PURSALS,Ferran       ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:24:28     4:59 min. 
  13      98 SERRANO,Guillem      ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:24:38     5:09 min. 
  14     121 VERDEJO,SERGI        ALEVI  E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES      00:24:39     5:10 min. 
  15     115 PALLEJÀ,Alex         ALEVI  E BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA 00:24:48     5:19 min. 
  16      94 MORENO,Luca          ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:27:38     8:09 min. 
 


